9/26/2018

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MEGABB

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

S

©

A WNBE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$109.35

$109.35
$59.25
$59.25
$19.75

$138.25
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

$20.00
$15.20

$15.20
$24.00
$10.00

$8.00

$42.00
$569.20
$473.25
$427.25
$56.25

$1,525.95

$1,850.75

Winners

$216.00

$216.00
$37.00
$56.50
$21.00

$114.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00

$24.00
$558.40
$341.20
$410.20
$11.50

$1,321.30

$1,675.80

GA

Hold
($106.65)

($106.65)
$22.25
$2.75
($1.25)

$23.75
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

$20.00
$15.20

$15.20
$0.00
$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
$10.80
$132.05
$17.05
$44.75

$204.65

$174.95

Per centOfSales

591

591
3.20
3.20
1.07

7.47
0.27
0.27
0.54

1.08
0.82

0.82
1.30
0.54
0.43

2.27
30.76
25.57
23.09

3.04

82.45

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.65

0.93
0.93
0.93

0.72
0.72
0.72

1.00

0.72
0.88
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.04

0.03
0.03
0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.15
0.14
0.13
0.02

0.58



